MicroVantage™ MAS- P    Series
Pharmaceutical Grade Double Layered Polyethersulfone Membrane Filter Cartridges
Absolute retention ratings from 0.1, 0.2 and 0.45 microns•
• Double Layered Polyethersulfone for optimal performance
• Fully integrity tested to ensure reliable performance in
critical applications
• Rigid, molded cage protects pleated media and
strengthens structural stability

Filter Housings
We offer a full line of filter housings.  From our single cartridge housings to our multi-cartridge housings.
Ordering Guide (Example: MAS0.2-10S4S-P)
Flow vs. Pressure Drop
This chart represents the typical water flow  per 10” cartridge length.   Cartridges are tested in water at ambient temperature.
Data may be extrapolated for multiple lengths, but as flow rate increases, ∆P of the  housing becomes more apparent.
Integrity Testing
––
Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice.
* High Temperature construction (cage, core, end caps): Maximum Temperature 200˚F (93.3˚C) - Available only in 222 or 226 with Fin or Flat end caps.
Contact us for more information.
1367 Osprey Dr. Unit 1
Ancaster, ON L9G 4V5
Ph: (905) 304-8157  Fax: (905) 304-9227
          Temperature*
PORE SIZE
0.1 μm
0.2 μm
0.45 μm
The Retention of the filter can be expressed as Log
Reduction Value (LRV)
ACHOLEPLASMA
LAIDLAWII
BREVUNDIMONAS
DIMINUTA
SERRATIA
MARCESCENS
> 7 > 10
> 7
> 7
Microbiological Performance
0
5
10
15
20
25
1 2 3 4
0.1 microns
0.2 microns
0.45 microns
Pressure Drop (PSID)
F